
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Date Recorded= 1999/02; Name=
COMMERCIAL FEDERAL MORTGAGE CORPORATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199902090000
55211

02/09/1999
10:54:05

COMMERCIAL
FEDERAL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

24 18 199902090000
55201

Lot#:17
Book:24 Pg:18
Desc:1999-
05520

199902180000
68371

02/18/1999
08:49:28

COMMERCIAL
FEDERAL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE COFFMAN,
JERALD R

23 95 Lot#:25
Book:23 Pg:95

199902190000
71111

02/19/1999
11:53:28

COMMERCIAL
FEDERAL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199901270000
36751


