Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Date Recorded= 1999/02; Name= COMMERCIAL FEDERAL MORTGAGE CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199902090000 55211	10:54:05	COMMERCIAL FEDERAL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee		HAMILTON MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			24	18	55201	Lot#:17 Book:24 Pg:18 Desc:1999- 05520
199902180000 68371	08:49:28	COMMERCIAL FEDERAL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COFFMAN, JERALD R			23	95		Lot#:25 Book:23 Pg:95
199902190000 71111	02/19/1999 11:53:28	COMMERCIAL FEDERAL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee		HAMILTON MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199901270000 36751	